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https://menulist.menu
1130 Valley Forge Rd, Phoenixville, United States
+16109357579 - http:/lwww.valleyforgepizza.com/

The restaurant from Phoenixville offers 157 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$12.7. Valley Forge Trattoria Lounge offers authentic Italian cuisine in a fast-casual setting catered towards the
nightlife of Phoenixville. Guests can enjoy drinks at the fully stocked bar while watching their food being prepared
in the open theatre-style kitchen. The menu features award-winning pasta dishes, pizzas, gourmet panini,
salads, and finger foods. Classic Italian dishes like roasted peppers and mozzarella, mini crab cakes, stuffed
shells, and eggplant parmigiana are available, along with fresh coffee and a children's menu. It's the perfect
place to dine with friends or family.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

FRAPPE

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains
PORTABELLO RAVIOLI

Antipasti

ROASTED PEPPERS
MOZZARELLA

Salad

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
PASTA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Wraps

GREEK STYLE

Breakfast

CHICKEN SORRENTO

$4.5

$7.0

$20.0

$10.0

$20.0

$15.0

$6.3

$20.0

Specialties

JUMBO SHRIMP (5) $9.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $10.0

Steaks

PEPPERONI CHEESE STEAK

From The Grill

ITALIAN BRISKET BURGER $11.0

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI $15.0

Lunch
CHICKEN FINGER SALAD $11.0

Appetizer

CHICKEN FINGERS (3) $6.5

Kids Menu

RAVIOLI (3) $7.5

Angebot Fiir Kurze Zeit!
Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm

FOUR CHEESE $11.0

Chinese Dishes

PEPPER STEAK

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SODAI/JUICEIICE TEA $2.3
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Gourmet Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

SANDWICH $10.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0

Stromboli

SPECIAL STEAK

Kids Meals

ZITI ALFREDO $19.0

Pita Pizza

PITA PIZZA

Favorites
CHOCOLATE LAVA DIVINE $7.0

Specialty Pizza

CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA

Hoagies & Grinders
CAPPICOLA

Popular Iltems

EGGPLANT GRINDER $10.0

Brick Oven Pizza
TOMATO PIE

Savory

MINI CRAB CAKES $14.0

Italian Specialties
CHICKEN PICCATA $20.0

Steak Subs

PEPPER CHEESE STEAK

Hoagies

STEAK HOAGIE

Ala Carte / Side Order

JUMBO SHRIMP SKEWER $12.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5

Menu 9

BARBEQUE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

Traditional Pasta

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS OR
SAUSAGE

Fish And Meat

CHICKEN GORGONZOLA $20.0

$17.0

Insalata

SHRIMP CAPRESE $21.0

Grilled Flatbreads

GREEK CHICKEN

Pasta (groot)

PASTA IL FORNO $17.0
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Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $10.0

New York Deli
Sandwiches

GENOA SALAMI

Clean Eating & Healthy
Choice

WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA PIZZA

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $4.5

Wraps And Tortilla
Grinders
BEEEF OR CHICKEN

Billy's Desserts

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0

Main Courses

LASAGNA $17.0
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $12.0

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

Starters

PASTA WITH MUSSELS $20.0
GARLIC KNOTS (10) $3.0
Gyros

GYROS $9.0
CHICKEN GYRO $9.0
Coffee

ESPRESSO $3.3
CAPPUCCINO $4.5
Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

Gourmet Coffees
NESCAFE LATTE $4.5
FREDO CLASSIC $4.5

Homemade Dinner

PASTA WITH EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

PASTA WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA $22.0

$19.0

Piazza Presto Specials

PORTOBELLA CHICKEN

SANDWICH $10.0
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PITA CHICKEN CAESAR

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
PIZZA BURGER
SALMON BURGER

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Uncategorized
MUSHROOM AND CHEESE
SPECIAL ROAST BEEF
CAFE AMERICAN

Side Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE
ONION RINGS

PITA BREAD WITH SAUCE
TOMATO CAPPERO

Dessert

CANNOLI

GOURMET TURTLE CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU TRADITIONAL
ITALIAN LEMON CREAM CAKE

Veal

PASTA WITH VEAL PICCATA
VEAL FLORENTINE
PASTA WITH VEAL SCALLOPINI

$9.0

$7.5
$7.0
$11.0

$20.0
$10.0

$2.3

$5.0
$5.0
$5.3
$11.0

$4.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$22.0
$23.0
$22.0

VEAL MARSALA

Restaurant Category

GREEK
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

Entrées
@ CHICKEN FINGER
GARLIC BREAD
PIZZA FRIES
CHICKEN FINGERS (4)
BUFFALO WINGS

Sandwiches

HOMEMADE CRAB CAKE
BLT

GRILLED CHEESE

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
SAUSAGE GRINDER
PROSCUITTO SANDWICH

Salads

g™ TOSSED

CHEESE STEAK
SALAD

CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK SALAD

BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN SALAD
PROSCIUTTO SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

$22.0

$9.0

$2.0
$5.0
$8.0
$10.0

$23.0

$11.0
$9.0
$10.0

$7.5

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0
$13.0
$11.0
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PIZZA
PLAIN PIZZA PANINI
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA SALAD
MARGHERITA PIZZA SOuUP
CHICKEN PIZZA APPETIZER
STEAK PIZZA .
PIAZZA PRESTO SPECIAL Ingredients Used
SPECIAL PIZZA $8.5 TUNA $11.0
GREEK SPECIAL $10.0 VEGETABLES
SHRIMP
Seafood GORGONZOLA
\\ SHRIMP SALAD $15.0 HAM
I \
'u PASTA WHITE OR RED $20.0 CHEESE
¥ CLAM SAUCE BACON $8.5
BROCCOLI SHRIMP IN
PASTA ALFREDO $21.0 CHOCOLATE
PESCATORE RED OR WINE $24.0 MINT
PASTA WITH JUMBO BUTTERFLY o0 o POTATOES
SHRIMP ' DUCK
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $20.0 BROCCOLI
PASTA WITH MEDITERRANEAN $22.0 SEAEOOD
SCAMPI :
GARLIC
SALMON CAPPERO $22.0
CALAMARI
Pasta
STUFFED SHELLS $15.0
MANICOTTI $15.0
. STUFFED RIGATONI $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
. PENNE A LA VODKA  $16.0
Are Being Served
RAVIOLI FLORENTINE $20.0
TURKEY $11.0
PASTA CARBONARE $19.0
S SPAGHETTI $15.0
PASTA WITH FETA, OLIVES, AND ¢, ¢
PASTA GARLIC SAUCE :
ROAST BEEF PASTA BOLOGNESE $18.0
CHICKEN TRICOLOR TORTELLINI $20.0

TUNA STEAK PASTA PRIMAVERA $20.0
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RIGATONI $20.0 PASTA WITH CRABMEAT $20.0
FETTUCCINI $21.0 VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $22.0
PASTA WITH SHRIMP SCAMPI $21.0 RAVIOLI

LINGUINE

Valley Forge Pizza

1130 Valley Forge Rd, Opening Hours:

Phoenixville, United States Monday 10:00-22:30
Tuesday 10:00-22:30
Wednesday 10:00-22:30
Thursday 10:00-22:30
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-22:30

Made with Menu
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