



https://menulist.menu 1130 Valley Forge Rd, Phoenixville, United States +16109357579 - http://www.valleyforgepizza.com/









The restaurant from Phoenixville offers **157** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$12.7. Valley Forge Trattoria Lounge offers authentic Italian cuisine in a fast-casual setting catered towards the nightlife of Phoenixville. Guests can enjoy drinks at the fully stocked bar while watching their food being prepared in the open theatre-style kitchen. The menu features award-winning pasta dishes, pizzas, gourmet panini, salads, and finger foods. Classic Italian dishes like roasted peppers and mozzarella, mini crab cakes, stuffed shells, and eggplant parmigiana are available, along with fresh coffee and a children's menu. It's the perfect place to dine with friends or family.



Desserts		Specialties	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		JUMBO SHRIMP (5)	\$9.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Chicken Dishes	
FRAPPÉ	\$4.5	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Sandwiches & Hot		Steaks	
Paninis		PEPPERONI CHEESE STEAK	
HAMBURGER	\$7.0	TELLECTION ONEEDE OFEAR	
HAMBOROLK	Ψ1.0	From The Grill	
Mains		ITALIAN BRISKET BURGER	\$11.0
PORTABELLO RAVIOLI	\$20.0	_	
		Al Forno*	
Antipasti		BAKED ZITI	\$15.0
ROASTED PEPPERS	\$10.0	Lumah	
MOZZARELLA		Lunch	
Salad		CHICKEN FINGER SALAD	\$11.0
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN		Appetizer	
PASTA	\$20.0	CHICKEN FINGERS (3)	\$6.5
Gnocchi		CHICKEN FINGERS (3)	Φ0.5
		Kids Menu	
GNOCCHI	\$15.0	RAVIOLI (3)	\$7.5
Snacks			
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.3	Angebot Für Kurze Zei	it!
MOZZAKELEA GHOKO	φοιο	Pizza - Klein Ø 22Cm	
Wraps		FOUR CHEESE	\$11.0
GREEK STYLE		Obia a Pi I	
		Chinese Dishes	
Breakfast		PEPPER STEAK	
CHICKEN SORRENTO	\$20.0	Royarage	
		Beverages	



<b>Gourmet Sandwiches</b>		Italian Specialties	
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$20.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	<b>\$11.0</b>	Steak Subs PEPPER CHEESE STEAK	
Stromboli SPECIAL STEAK		Hoagies STEAK HOAGIE	
Kids Meals	\$19.0	Ala Carte / Side Order JUMBO SHRIMP SKEWER	\$12.0
PITA PIZZA	<b>41010</b>	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5
Favorites CHOCOLATE LAVA DIVINE	\$7.0	Menu 9 BARBEQUE CHICKEN CHEESE STEA	K
Specialty Pizza CHICKEN FLORENTINE PIZZA		Traditional Pasta  PASTA WITH MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$17.0
Hoagies & Grinders CAPPICOLA		Fish And Meat CHICKEN GORGONZOLA	\$20.0
Popular Items EGGPLANT GRINDER	\$10.0	Insalata SHRIMP CAPRESE	\$21.0
Brick Oven Pizza		Grilled Flatbreads GREEK CHICKEN	

MINI CRAB CAKES \$14.0 PASTA IL FORNO \$17.0

Savory

Pasta (groot)

**Starters & Salads** 

**ANTIPASTO** 



Sides		FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
EXTRA CHEESE		Sauces	
<b>Veal &amp; Beef Dishes</b>		MARINARA	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$10.0	MARINARA SAUCE	
New York Deli		Starters	
Sandwiches		PASTA WITH MUSSELS	\$20.0
GENOA SALAMI		GARLIC KNOTS (10)	\$3.0
Clean Eating & Healthy		Gyros	
Choice		GYROS	\$9.0
WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA PIZZA		CHICKEN GYRO	\$9.0
Fried Potatoes		Coffee	
CHEESE FRIES	\$4.5	ESPRESSO	\$3.3
		CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5
Wraps And Tortilla Grinders		Cheese Steaks	
BEEEF OR CHICKEN		CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	
		BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEA	ΛK
Billy's Desserts  ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE \$7.0		<b>Gourmet Coffees</b>	
OLIMATE CHOCOLATE CARE	Ψ1.0	NESCAFE LATTE	\$4.5
Joe's Juicy Fowl Things		FREDO CLASSIC	\$4.5
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	Homemade Dinner	
Main Courses		PASTA WITH EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$19.0
LASAGNA	\$17.0	PASTA WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE		Diame Drasta Chasial	ام
Starters & Salads		Piazza Presto Special	S

**PORTOBELLA CHICKEN** 

**SANDWICH** 

\$12.0

\$10.0

1		7
79		
6		
1	7	

PITA CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.0	VEAL MARSALA	\$22.0
Burger		Restaurant Category	
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.5	GREEK	\$9.0
PIZZA BURGER	\$7.0	ITALIAN	
SALMON BURGER	\$11.0	VEGETARIAN	
Chicken		DESSERT	
GRILLED CHICKEN		Entrées	
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$20.0	CHICKEN FINGER	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$10.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0
		PIZZA FRIES	\$5.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN FINGERS (4)	\$8.0
MUSHROOM AND CHEESE		<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$10.0
SPECIAL ROAST BEEF			
CAFÉ AMERICAN	\$2.3	Sandwiches	
Side Dishes		HOMEMADE CRAB CAKE	\$23.0
Side Disties		BLT	
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$5.0	GRILLED CHEESE	
ONION RINGS	\$5.0	CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$11.0
PITA BREAD WITH SAUCE	\$5.3	SAUSAGE GRINDER	\$9.0
TOMATO CAPPERO	\$11.0	PROSCUITTO SANDWICH	\$10.0
Dessert		Salads	
CANNOLI	\$4.0	TOSSED	\$7.5
GOURMET TURTLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	CHEESE STEAK	\$11.0
TIRAMISU TRADITIONAL	\$7.0	SALAD	,
ITALIAN LEMON CREAM CAKE	\$7.0	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SALAD	\$11.0
Veal		BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN SALAD	\$15.0
	<b>#00.0</b>	PROSCIUTTO SALAD	\$13.0
PASTA WITH VEAL PICCATA	\$22.0	WEDGE SALAD	\$11.0
VEAL FLORENTINE	\$23.0	CHICKEN SALAD	
PASTA WITH VEAL SCALLOPINI	\$22.0	CAESAR SALAD	



\$8.5



**PLAIN PIZZA** CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA

STEAK PIZZA

PIAZZA PRESTO SPECIAL

**SPECIAL PIZZA** \$8.5 **GREEK SPECIAL** \$10.0

SHRIMP SALAD

#### Seafood



**SHRIMP** 

PASTA WHITE OR RED \$20.0 **CLAM SAUCE BROCCOLI SHRIMP IN** \$21.0 **PASTA ALFREDO PESCATORE RED OR WINE** \$24.0 PASTA WITH JUMBO BUTTERFLY \$20.0 **LOBSTER RAVIOLI** 

PASTA WITH MEDITERRANEAN \$22.0 **SCAMPI** \$22.0

**SALMON CAPPERO** 

**CALAMARI** STUFFED SHELLS

### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

**TURKEY** \$11.0 **SPAGHETTI** \$15.0 **PASTA** 

**ROAST BEEF** 

**CHICKEN TUNA STEAK**  **PIZZA** 

**PANINI** 

SALAD

**SOUP** 

**APPETIZER** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



**TUNA** \$11.0 **VEGETABLES SHRIMP** 

**GORGONZOLA** 

**HAM** 

\$15.0

\$20.0

\$15.0

CHEESE

**BACON** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

MINT

**POTATOES** 

**DUCK** 

**BROCCOLI** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**GARLIC** 

#### **Pasta**

	MANICOTTI	\$15.0
irtha stew:	STUFFED RIGATONI	\$15.0
	PENNE A LA VODKA	\$16.0
RAVIOLI FL	ORENTINE	\$20.0
PASTA CAF	RBONARE	\$19.0
PASTA WITH FETA, OLIVES, AND GARLIC SAUCE		\$17.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE		\$18.0
TRICOLOR	\$20.0	
PASTA PRIMAVERA		\$20.0



\$22.0

RIGATONI \$20.0 PASTA WITH CRABMEAT \$20.0

FETTUCCINI \$21.0 VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

PASTA WITH SHRIMP SCAMPI \$21.0 RAVIOLI

**LINGUINE** 

# Valley Forge Pizza

1130 Valley Forge Rd, Phoenixville, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-22:30 Tuesday 10:00-22:30 Wednesday 10:00-22:30 Thursday 10:00-22:30 Friday 10:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-22:30

Made with Menu

